

furnituri

I.D.: 76224765

Data publicarii	06.12.22	Coduri CPV	42964000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.405,26 RON - 1.405,26 RON

Descriere: 1 BIBLIORAFT 80MM BUC 19 10 12.00 120.00 142.80 2 DOSAR PLIC BUC 19 100 1.10 110.00 130.90 3 PLIC B4 BUC 19 50 1.10 55.00 65.45 4 FILE PVC CRISTAL BUC 19 4 32.00 128.00 152.32 5 DOSAR PVC BUC 19 200 1.00 200.00 238.00 6 FLUID CORECTOR BUC 19 3 7.80 23.40 27.85 7 CREION CORECTOR BUC 19 3 7.60 22.80 27.13 8 CORECTOR BANDA BUC 19 3 8.80 26.40 31.42 9 HARTIE MULTICOLOR A4 BUC 19 1 59.99 59.99 71.39 10 NOTES 400F BUC 19 3 10.69 32.07 38.16 11 HARTIE CUB ALB BUC 19 3 8.80 26.40 31.42 12 CREION FABER GRIP BUC 19 24 3.80 91.20 108.53 13 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 BUC 19 20 25.50 510.00 606.9
